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Place Team
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14
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16

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

Score
San Gorgonio 61
Martin Luther King (oce) 66
Lakeside (irv) 140
Gardner 151
Murray (rid) 159
Grace Yokley 192
Huntington (sm) 248
South Pasadena 249
Barstow Stem Academy 256
Meadowbrook 261
Royal Oak 263
Ross 275
Jurupa 336
Clement 340
Mountain View (bae) 346
St. Catherine Laboure 384
Dartmouth
Summerwinds Trail
Parras
Canyon Hills
De Anza Academy Of
Technology & Arts
%' LA8§j GARMIN
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WHERE THE WORLD'S BEST ATHLETES COMPETE

Race 1 - Boys 8th Grade - 2 Mile
10/14/2022 - 2:00pm

Team Results

Team  Runner
Time Avg
1:04:01  12:49
1:.04:16  12:52
1:08:02 13:37
1:08:31 1343
1:09:03 13:49
1:111:20  14:16
1:13:53  14:47
111421 1453
1:14:56  15:00
1:15:02  15:01
1:15:13  15:03
1:15:07  15:02
1:23:43 16145
1:19:38  15:56
1:2420 16:52
1:32.00 18:24
1:0542 16:26
1:06:50 16:43
40:33  13:31
44:.00  14:40

49:46  16:36

SITES

IT'S GO TIME

6:25

6:26

6:49

6:52

6:55

7:08

7:24

7:27

7:30

7:31

7:32

7:31

8:23

7:58

8:26

9:12

8:13

8:22

6:46

7:20

8:18

1:04

1:07

1:53

2:27

2:27

21

4:28

3:52

4:40

4:.00

2:44

2:37

7:35

2:14

6:12

10:31

A .
ROBEKS

Finish Order
3-10-13-15-26-31-38
2-5-17-21-29-35-36
7-20-40-41-52-53-55
6-19-32-59-66-74-104
4-14-51-62-64
18-27-47-71-81-95-106
1-48-85-92-113-122-123
8-22-91-109-117-134-160
12-37-83-87-137-171
9-33-99-102-126-169
25-75-76-82-101-103-105
39-44-56-107-118-125-130
30-46-116-149-163
70-79-88-110-135-140-143
28-43-145-155-157
49-65-152-153-173-177
57-61-111-159
42-98-100-161
16-23-50
34-72-78

84-132-133

a

Scoring Order

3-10-12-14-22-27-33

2-5-15-19-25-30-31

7-18-35-36-44-45-46

6-17-28-48-52-55-72

4-13-43-49-50

16-23-40-54-59-67-74

1-41-62-66-78-82-83

8-20-65-76-80-87-98

11-32-61-63-89-101

9-29-68-70-85-100

21-56-57-60-69-71-73

34-38-47-75-81-84-86

26-39-79-93-99

53-58-64-77-88-90-91

24-37-92-96-97

42-51-94-95-102-103

4 Runners

4 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners
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Race 1 - Boys 8th Grade - 2 Mile
10/14/2022 - 2:00pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP Moore 50:56  16:59  8:30 24-108-166 3 Runners
DNP St. Joseph (upl) 1:00:15 20:05 10:03 112-147-175 3 Runners
DNP High Point Academy 3311 1636 818 67-148 2 Runners
DNP Foothill Country Day 3346 16553 827 73-150 2 Runners
DNP Holy Name Of Mary 1244 1244 6:22 1 1 Runner
DNP Excelsior (vic) 14:33 1433 717 58 1 Runner
DNP Academy Of Careers 14:46 1446 T7:23 63 1 Runner
DNP Cabrillo 16:22 16122 811 114 1 Runner
DNP Pinon Mesa 21:256  21:25  10:43 165 1 Runner
| o) a LIGHTS o . Jmrcmy  RUNNERSPACE
% LAB4 ~ GARMIN. STES  RoBeks 4 Cilt
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Race 1 - Boys 8th Grade - 2 Mile

10/14/2022 - 2:00pm

Individual Results
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Alex Mellis 8 Huntington (sm) 11:54 1 35 Mckay Yates 8  Martin Luther King  13:37 30
2 Michael Pruitt 8  MartinLutherKing 12117 2 (oce)
(oce) 36 Gonzalez Lucas 8  Martin Luther King  13:38 31
3 Jacob Bulis 8 San Gorgonio 1218 3 (oce)
4  Oscar Moreno 8 Murray (rid) 12:19 4 37  Degan Cardenas 8 Ba;itg(\;‘grsnt;m 13:43 32
5 Matthew Gonzalez 8  Martin (Lolitg)er King 12:23 5 38 Jose Torres 8 San Gorgonio 1351 33
6 Aiden Christie 8 Gardner 1226 6 e BnEEeAE RESE BRE &
2 G LerEn 8 Lakeside (irv) 12:32 7 40 Elliott Peng 8 Lakeside (irv) 13:54 35
8  Angus McDonnel 8  SouthPasadena  12:36 8 41 Davis Rommelfanger 8 Lakeside (irv) 13:56 36
9 Andrew Tse 8 Meadowbrook 12:43 9 42 Diesel Barron 8  Summerwinds Trail  13:57
10 Ashton Earls 8 San Gorgonio 12:43 10 43 Alfonso Cruz Eng 8 Mountain View (bae) 13:59 37
11 Finnian Roche 8  Holy Name Of Mary  12:44 44 Johndilinger Lopez 8 Ross 1406 38
12 Diego Cuellar 8 Barstow Stem 12:47 11 45 Ryan Harper 8 San Gorgonio 14:11
Academy 46 Anthony Rios 8 Jurupa 14:18 39
13 Zach Angulo 8 San Gorgonio 12:48 12 47 Sebastian Casas 8 Grace Yokley 14:18 40
14 Isaac Pendergast 8 Murray (rid) 12:48 13 48 Luke Rios 8 Huntington (sm) 14:21 41
15 Max Aguilar 8 San Gorgonio 12:50 14 49 Nicholas Ortiz 8 St. Catherine 14:21 42
16 Henry Stenerson 8 Parras 12:54 Laboure
17  Elijah Quintanar 8 MartinLutherKing 1257 15 50 Austin Stewart 8 Parras 14:23
(oce) 51 Alexander 8 Murray (rid) 14:24 43
18  Ethan Suarez 8  GraceYokley 1309 16 Lipinksi-Hunt
19 Danny Yosifon 8 Gardner 13:00 17 52 lan Chen 8  lakeside(i) 1425 44
20 Hiroto Kojima 8  Lakeside(v) 1315 18 53 Brandon Do 8  Lakeside(iv)  14:25 45
21 Ayden Ryan 8  Martin LutherKing  13:15 19 54  Elijah Gutierrez 8 San Gorgonio 14:29
(oce) 55 Isaiah Ng 8 Lakeside (irv) 14:29 46
22 David Kemper 8 South Pasadena 13:16 20 56 Jonathan Lozano 8 Ross 14:29 47
23 Leonidas Mendoza 8 Parras 13:16 57 Jacoby Lachappa 8 Dartmouth 14:31
24 Vincent Valentino 8 Moore 13:18 58 Anthony Hernandez 8 Excelsior (vic) 14:33
25 Maximo Royal Oak 13:21 21 59 Stenson Harr 8 Gardner 14:37 48
Gonzalez-Pena 60 KadenPumphrey 8  Lakeside (i) 14141
26 Caleb Carver 8 San Gorgonio 13:22 22 e P 8 T —— 14:44
27 Dominic Castrejon 8 Grace Yokley 13:23 23 62 Ryan Sievert 8 Murray (rid) 14:46 49
28 Jaiden Costello 8 Mountain View (bae) 13:23 24 % e Rl 8 Academy Of Careers 14:46
29 Mark Sanchez 8  Martin (Lolitg)er King 13:24 25 64 Daniel Gamboa 8 Murray (rid) 14:46 50
30 Eliseo Moreno 8 Jurupa 1326 26 65 Mateo Diaz 5 Stlaterne 450 o
31 Josue Zuniga 8 San Gorgonio 13:26 27 66 Xander Day 8 Gardner 14'53 50
32 Chase Femald 8 Gardner 1326 28 67 Cooper Birkett 8 High Point Academy 1453
33 Tucker Menolascino 8 Meadowbrook 13:28 29 68 Jaciel Preciado 8 San Gorgonio 14:57
34 Aaron Tsai 8 Canyon Hills 13:35
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Place Name

69

70
4
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84

85
86
87

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Nick Sanchez

Jaiden Kuehnau
Andrew Brown
Rumari Zalez
Martin Beseth
Joseph Hughey
Adrian Lazara
Diego Santoyo
Eli Yu

Zachary Jimenez
Anish Narang
Logan Carollo
Anthony Espinoza
Carlos Castillo
Alex Gonzales

Caleb Franco

Kaden Wiebe
Mason McGrath
Sebastian Solis

Kaden Campbell
Taishi Arai

Tyler Herrera
Jerry Zhang
Charlie McDermott
Jacob Chase
Justus Delgado
Andre Hernandez
Rome Shriki

Dylan Sanchez
Julio Perez

Junaid Sharif
Mathias Wong
Anish Dashpute
Emmanuel Stewart
Joshua Arizmendi

G

S5
LA84

Foundation
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Race 1 - Boys 8th Grade - 2 Mile

10/14/2022 - 2:00pm

Individual Results
Grade Team Time  Points Place Name
8  Martin LutherKing  14:59 104 Josiah Atwell
(oce) 105 Juaquin Zamora
8 Clement 15:08 53 106 Waylon Freker
8 Grace Yokley 15:10 54 107 Avik Arora
8 Canyon Hills 15:10 108 Giovanni Urena
8 Foothill Country Day  15:11 109 Maxwell Weng
8 Gardner 15:12 55 110 Jacob Ortega
CE 0 S 111 Ethen Herrera
8 Royal Oak 15:12 57 112 Miguel
8 Lakeside (irv) 15:13 Gomez-Cardenas
8 Canyon Hills 15:15 113 Jason Chang
8 Clement 15:16 58 114 Mason Salinas
8 San Gorgonio 15:17 115 Caleb Rios
8 Grace Yokley 15:20 59 116 Anthony Garcia Ortiz
8 Royal Oak 15:23 60 117 Paxton Kim-Tang
8 Barstow Stem 15:24 61 118 Nicolas Ocampo
Academy 119 Hojin Sohn
8 Dgf"_}gii?;ig;”;y 15:25 120 Zuraj Abraham
Arts 121 Paul Beal
8  Huntington (sm)  15:26 62 122 Matthew Szeto
8  Lakeside(iv)  15:34 123 William Samara
8  BarstowStem 1535 63 124 Yahav Rudelman
Academy 125 Sahir Ledesma
8 Clement 15:39 64 126 Gabriel Toma
8 Lakeside (irv) 15:41 127 Aiden Stokes
8 San Gorgonio 15:43 128 Jonathan Morgan
8 South Pasadena 15:48 65 129 Levell Stringer
8 Huntington (sm) 15:50 66 130 Louis Guerrero
8 San Gorgonio 15:51 131 Kaiden Vo
8 San Gorgonio 15:56 132 Henry Escobar
8 Grace Yokley 15:57 67
8 Lakeside (irv) 15:58
8  Lakeside(in) 1558 133 Wyatt Mesker
8  Summerwinds Trail  16:01
8 Meadowbrook 16:03 68 134 Greggory Hu
8  Summerwinds Trail  16:03 135 Khael Ortiz
8 Royal Oak 16:05 69 136 Aaden Bartee
8 Meadowbrook 16:05 70 137 Lucas Miller
8 Royal Oak 16:07 71
138 Wyatt Cunningham
GARMIN. SITES R"BIE‘KSQ Va
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Team
Gardner
Royal Oak
Grace Yokley
Ross
Moore
South Pasadena
Clement
Dartmouth
St. Joseph (upl)

Huntington (sm)
Cabrillo
San Gorgonio
Jurupa
South Pasadena
Ross
Lakeside (irv)
Lakeside (irv)
Lakeside (irv)
Huntington (sm)
Huntington (sm)
Lakeside (irv)
Ross
Meadowbrook
Gardner
San Gorgonio
San Gorgonio
Ross
Lakeside (irv)

De Anza Academy
Of Technology &
Arts

De Anza Academy
Of Technology &
Arts

South Pasadena
Clement
Royal Oak

Barstow Stem
Academy

Royal Oak

(S'ﬂlls':'
RESULTS

Time
16:08
16:08
16:11
16:11
16:12
16:13
16:13
16:18
16:22

16:22
16:22
16:24
16:26
16:28
16:29
16:30
16:31
16:33
16:33
16:33
16:37
16:38
16:43
16:45
16:48
16:53
16:55
16:57
17:09

17:12

1717
17:22
17:27
17:27

17:27

Points
72
73
74
75

76
77

78

79
80
81

82
83

84
85

86

87
88

89
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Race 1 - Boys 8th Grade - 2 Mile
10/14/2022 - 2:00pm

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
139 Parthiv Das 8 Lakeside (irv) 17:34 174 Matthew Jones 8 Clement 25.07
140 Abbott Westwick 8 Clement 17:34 90 175 Abraham Galarza 8 St. Joseph (upl) 25:35
141 Harel Shraivman 8 Lakeside (irv) 17:35 176 Liampatrick Martins 8 Ross 25:46
142 Alex Rice 8 Lakeside (irv) 17:44 177 Horacio Zuniga 8 St. Catherine 26:34 103
143 Nathan 8 Clement 1750 9 Laboure

Maxwell-Calles
144 Elijah Lawton 8 Gardner 18:07
145 Austyn Villa 8 Mountain View (bae) 18:11 92
146 lan Brwinski 8 Gardner 18:12
147 Aidan Reyes 8 St. Joseph (upl) 18:18
148 Leo Lewellen 8 High Point Academy 18:18
149 Arellano Alberto 8 Jurupa 18:32 93
150 Aidan Filson 8 Foothill Country Day  18:35
151 Leye Li 8 Huntington (sm) 18:42
152 Simon Toomey 8 St. Catherine 18:55 94

Laboure

153 Yariel 8 St. Catherine 19:02 95

Esqueda-Sanchez Laboure
154 Diego Romero 8 Lakeside (irv) 19:07
155 Connor Min 8 Mountain View (bag) 19:12 96
156 Connor Ebreo 8 Royal Oak 19:12
157 Damian Arellano 8 Mountain View (bag) 19:35 97
158 lan Chhek 8 Huntington (sm) 19:59
159 Mauricio Castillo 8 Dartmouth 20:09
160 Caleb Wang 8 South Pasadena  20:11 98
161 Luke Garot 8  Summerwinds Trail  20:49
162 Jacob Thomas-Brock 8 Clement 21:00
163 Elijah Vasquez 8 Jurupa 21:01 99
164 Blake Garcia 8 Grace Yokley 21:03
165 Adrian Blanusa 8 Pinon Mesa 21:25
166 Owen Laundis 8 Moore 21:26
167 Shriyan Saha 8 South Pasadena  21:30
168 Evan Encinas 8 South Pasadena  21:31
169 Hezekiah Descans 8 Meadowbrook 21:44 100
170 Oliver Reid 8 South Pasadena  22:53
171 Jeramyah Gonzalez 8 Barstow Stem 2324 101

Academy

172 Vital Zelko 8 South Pasadena  23:24
173 David 8 St. Catherine 24:52 102

Espinoza-Walton Laboure

G .7 it i mihs 4 Gty R
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